
Electronic Certificate No: 182018254 

Aniversity Grants Commiss: 
NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL TESTING BUREA, 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ret. No: 18254/NET-DEC 2018) 

Certified that sUWA LAL 

Son/Daudrer of BHAGIRATH MAL 
and JHUMA DEVI 

the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assstant Professor belo în 
in the Subject EDUCATION 

Roll No: RJO605514843 

sion 

Vafidity of this electronic certificate is forever. 
Date of IsSue: 15-04-2019 

RONV 
bas qualfied 

As per the infornation provided bhy the candiùate, be sse lbad copleted byisher Master's 
degree or equialent examination at the tinme of apnlying for NET. 

DECEMBER 2018 

Te daie of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET rsult, ie, 
Sth JANUARY 2019 OR the date of cowpletion of Master's degree or equialent 

examination with required percentage of Marks within two gears from the date of 
declaration of NET result, ie, bÍ 4th JANUARY 2021 ,wyichever is later. 
This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity anð category in njich the candiate 
lxd aypeared sano be verifjed from UGC by the institution apointing autkority Tis 
electronic certificate can alo be verifed Gy scamning QR Bar Code printeð on the 
elect ronic certificate. 

Head 
NET Bureau 

Note UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of 
the cand1date while considering him/her for appointment, as UGC is not responsible for the same. 
The candidate must futfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in the notification 
for UGC-NET. 



Roll No 

Name of Candidate 

Father's Name 

Mother s Name 

College Dept Centre 

GR-VI-H 

DISS 

Jote 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
Copy of Marks obtained at the 

1193270 

SUWA LAL 

BHAGIRATH MAL 

JHUMA DEVI 

Subject(s)/Paper(s) offered 

PHILO. & SOCIO. FOUN. OF EDUCATION 

METHODOLOGY OF EDU. RESEARCH 

GR-VII-II EDU. TECH. & INSTRUCTIONAL PROCESS 

PSYCH. FOUN. OF TEACHING LEARNING 

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 

DISSERTATION 

Total of Marks obtained 

MAHALATT COLLEGE. SHRI KHATU SHYAJI ROAD, RINGUS, SIKAR 

Result / Division 

M.Ed. EXAMINATION-2014 

Max. 
Marks 

Ext. Int. Tot. 

Group ilI - 2. Education inU.K.. U.S.A. and France 

4. Problerms of Education in India 

75 25 100 

Group VI -1. Principles and Procedures Guidance 

75 25 100 

75 25 100 

2. Techniques of Appraisal and Counselling 

02/07/2014 Issue Date: 05/08/2014 

75 25 100 

Star() shown against the marks denotes failure in that subject/paper. 

75 25 100 

100 

600 

Enrollment No 

Category 

Medium 

!. First Division-60% (360 marks or above); Second Division-48% (288 to 359 marks). 

Group VI 

23 07 

23 
23 

Min. 
Marks 

Ext Int. Tot. 

23 

07 
07 

03/51041 

07 
23 07 

REGULAR 

HINDI 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

48 

288 

Marks 
Obtained 

Ext. Int. 

41 18 

39 

50 

51 

45 

76 

18 

19 

19 

S. NO: 167 

18 

1. Educational Technology 

Tot 

59 

57 

For a pass. a candidate shall be required to obtain atleast 30% marks in each paper and 48% marks in dissertation separately 

48% marks in the grand total. 

69 

70 

63 

. Appication for scrutiny of marks and/or revaluation of answer-books as permissible under the rules should be sent to the 

Dy-Reg1strar(Secrecy) on the prescribed form along with the requisite fee within 30 days from the date of declaration of result. 

Applications received after the due date will NOT be entertained in any case. 

76 

i. In case any mistake being detecled during the preparation of the mark-sheet or brought to notice afterwards, the University 

will be fully empowered to correct the same. 

394 

i. All court cases shall be subject to the jurisdiction of the Rajasthan University Headquarter i.e. Jaipur and not in any other place 

Detailed nomenclatures of the optional papers: 

FIRST 

Remarks 

4. Educational Technology & Instructional Process 

Group VII -1. Principles of Measurement and Evaluation 
2. Evaluation Techniques and Tools 

Controller of Exarminations 



4 

Roll No. : 7591 
Name of Candidate 
Father's Name: 

Copy of Marks obtained at B. Ed. Examination 

Mother's Name: 
Name of Institution 

THEORY PAPERS 

9214-S0CI AL STUD IES 

Notes : 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

CTICE OF TEACHING 
PRACTICE TEACHING - TOTAL MARKS 

Subject /Paper (S) 

THEORY &PRACT. TEACH. -TOTAL MARKS 

SFLCIAL PAPER 

COMP. LITER EDU. APPL. 

Result / Division 

SUWA LAL 
BHAGIRATH MAL 
JHUMA DEVI 
SARASWATI B. ED 

CMP LITER. EDU. -TOTAL MARKS 

7201-EDU. &EMERGING INDIAN SOCIETY B0 20 1 O04 
9203-PSY. -S0C. BAS. OF LEAR &TEACH BO 2O 10024 
9203-EDU. MOMT. & SCH. ORGANI SATION 80 20 100 24 
9204-EDU. TECH. & CLASS ROOM MGMT 

9212-CIVICS 

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 

TOTAL MARKS 

THEORY 

FIRST 

Dated 

JAIPUR 

PRACTICAL 

Enrot No 

FIRST 

MAY, 2008 

S. Marks written with asterisk (") against a paper denotes failure in that paper 

COLLEOE, MANSAROVAR 

Maximum Marks 

Ext Int 

C4/09/2005 

O3/51041 

Total Ext 

80 20 10024 
80 20 10024 
80 20 10024 

600 

150 150 

5 Forapass in special paper cand1dates are requircd to obtain 50 marks in the paper 

300 

900 

Min. Pase Marks 

100 
50 50 10015 15 

100 

Int 

60 60 

PASS 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Total External Internal 

30 

2 Theory- | Dixision -60%(360 marks or above), II Divisson -48°% (288 to 359 marks), Pass Class 36 % (2 l6to 287 marks) 

216 

36 
36 

COMP. LITERACY & EDU. APPL. 

1 Practice -IDiuison tra t180 marks or above), II Divisson- 48% (144 to 1 79, marks), Pass Class 40% (120to 143 marks) 

50 

S. NO 

Category: 

JAIPUR 

51 

45 
59 
47 

37 

B7 

37 

47 

6747 

REGULAR 

Marks Obtained 

15 
17 

18 

0046106 

18 
18 
17 

130 

38 

18 

TOTAL 

PASS 

66 
69 
'63 
77 

65 
54 

394 

217 

1 Forapassa candidate is roquircd ta cbtain atleast 30e marks in cach paper(extermal & intermal separately ) and 3o% marks in the total aggregate in theory, 40" marks im 
Fxternal E xarm1nation and Internal Assessrnent of practice leaching separately 

611 

75 
75 

Fora pass in Computer Lteracy & Educational Application paper, a candidate is required to obtain atleast 30% marks in theory and practice seperately i.e. 1S marks out of 
50 marks in theory and I S marks out of 50 marks in practice, and 36% marks in total aggregate 

65 

SPECIAL PAPER 

Rermark 

3 Applicatuon for scrutiny of marks and /or re-valuatiom of answer-book(s) as permissible under the rules should be nade to the Dy Registrar (Secrecy) on the prescribed 
fom alongwith the reqursite fee and original markshect within 30 days from the date of the declaration of result 

S. In case of any mustakec being detected during the preparation of the Marksheet or brought to the notice afterwards, the University will be fully empowered to correct the 

Controller of Examinations 



Nane SUWA LAL 

F-V-I 
VI 

A-l-A 
A-V 

IX-I 

Father's Name BHAGIRATH MAL 

EXAMINATION 

Previous 

Final 

Mother's Name JHUMA DEVI 

College/Deptt/Centre UNIVERSITY P.G. SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES, JAIPUR 

Copy of marks obtained at the MA FINAL POLITICAL SC. EXAM 2011(REVAL.) 
En. No,. 03/051041 

Category NON-COLL 
Ordinance 

Roll No. 

No. 

JAIPUR 

154662 

Marks n 
Paperts) 

appcared 

304 

Resuit declared on 29/10/2011 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

[6591] MODERN POLITICAL THEORY 

PAPER(S) OFFERED 

(6593] INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 

Marks in 

Faperts) 

[6594] GREEK POLITICAL THOUGHT 

cleased 

Narration 

[6601] MODERN INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 
[6638] INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 

199 

Aggregate 
Marks 

Passs 
Fail 

Marks to be taken 
n to account for 

award of division 

|Previous Final 
199/400 
304/500 P 199 304 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

P 

Sub Catg. 

Medium 

Combined 
arks of 

Previous & Final 

503 /900 

S No 

Y 

HINDI 

Max. Min Marks Obtd. Re 

Marks|Marks Prev. Final marks 

100 25 
100 25 
100 25 

100 25 

672 

100 25 

60 
62 
54 

62 
66 

Passed n Division 

SECOND 

PL.Rin Controller o Examnatons 



35605 

OPTIONAL 

Name 

Father's Name 

JAIPUR 

Copy of Marks obtaincd at the 

Roll No. 290564 

SUWA LAL 

G-Passed by Grace 

BHAGIRATH MAL 
College/Deptt./Centre S.R.L.S. GOVT, COLLEGE, KALADERA, JAIPUR 

3108 -POLUTICAL SCIENCE 

Subject(s) Offered. 

3128 -GEOGRAPHY 

Result declared on 

3130 -ECONOMICS 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

A-Absent 

B.A. PART-III EXAM: 2006 

23/06/06 

PR 

E. No. 03/51041 

Category REGULAR 
Mother's Name 

Max. Min. 
Marks Marks 

200 72 68 
150 54 
50 

200 
18 
72 

31 
39 
37 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log paper/subject(s) marks. 

Marks Obtained 

65 
38 

53 

JHUMA DEVI 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

133 

IV S BIECT Remark 
1OTAL T0TAL 

69 
39 

Medium HINDI 

90 

133 

S. No 50753 

108 
90 

331 

Yearwisc 
Total Mark 

Obtaned 

PART | 

333 
PART Il 

354 

PART III 

331 

GRAND TOTAL 

1018/1800 
RESULIDIN 

SECOND 

Controller of Examinalions 



Serlal No. : 

Roll No. 

3240466 

129679 

This is to certify that 

District 

Secondary 

S Jo pie03 

Centre 

POL.SCc. 
GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI COMP. 
ENGLISH COMP. 
COMP.SCI 

AJMER 

Gd HIfrs qle 2003 
Senior Secondary Examination - 2003 

22069 22 

Total Max, Mark50 

3rfafrar fauzy 
Additional Subject 

Certifirate fuith Mark-Sheet 

School/F.0. 

MOTHER'S NAE: SMT. JHUMA DEVI 

FATHER'S NAE: SHRI BHAGTRATH MAL 

22215 

SUWA LAL 

GOVT SR SEC SCH,SRIMADHOPUR 

has appeared at the Senior Secondary Examination hetd in March/April 2003 from 

and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below : 

quri (Max Marks) B.(Min. Pass laria 

Comp/Optional Subject (Th.) (Sess.) (Pr.) (Th.) + (Sess.) (Pr.) 

90 10 
90 10 
90 10 50 

135 15 

90 10 50 

Total Marks ObtaD 

33 

ats, 
Education, 

33 

Regular/Private 

33 

REGULAR 

50 
33 

40 
45 

17 28 
39 

17 24 

59.38% 

Category Group Name 

29 
45 

Aajasthan 
1 

27 

qfruTH 
Result 

IE Marks Obtaner) 

(Sess.) 

08 
06 

06 
12 

HUM. 

07 

Total 

48 
51 
63 
96 
58 

SECOND DIV. 

000762 

(Pr) 

Ref. Na 

27 

Tetal 

48 
51 
90 
96 

43 101 



Seriat No. 

Roll No. 

0084565 

1857617 

This is to certifvthat. FÄTHEX'S NAME : 
GHf5 MOTHER'S NAME : 
Date of Birth 

(Sub & TotaiMin. Pass Marks) 

District Centre 

TrE (Marks Obtained) 

(oa MX. Marks 

c) 

(Sub & Tota/Min. Pass Marks) 

DATE 

Secondary School Examination - 2001 

22 22129 

yTrS (Marks Obtained) 

Secondary 

600 

Certificate with Mark-Sheet 

HfH qir-2001 

(CompAter Litracy) 

39 

has appeared at the Secondary School Examination held in March 2001 from 
GOVT SEC SCH,SRIMADHOPUR 

and was declared Pass with subject-wisse marks mentioned below: 

SchoolF.O. 

SUWA LAL 

22065 

ft (Hindi) 100/33 

26TH JUNE, 2001 

SHRI BHAGIRATH MAL 

SMT. JHUMA DEVI 

Education, 

(Sess.) l(Total) 
06 45 

HIHITE fasrH 1 00/33 
(Social Science) 

(Sess (Total) 

24 23 08 55 

343 
Total Murks Obtained 

A 

SECOND FEBRUARY NINETEEN EIGHTY SEVEN 

Regular/Private 

REGULAR 

65 

3ràft (English) 100/33 

(Sess.)(Total) 
08 73 

TfÜTe 1 00/33 
(Malhs) 

RajasthY,n 

Sess.) (Total) 

25 22 09 

2211213 

57.179% feuTH 

56 

Result 

Category 

B 

20 

1 

23 

fsT (Science) 100/33 

SANSKRIT 

(Health & PhysicalEducation) 

(Sess.) 
09 

getu wTT 100/33 
(Third Language) 

SECOND DIV. 

Ret. No 

336683 

(qH. 6TRO) 

54 08 

Secretary 

(Total) 

52 

Sess.) (Total) 

62 

(Art Education) 
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